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Material Specification

Main Vehicle Application
DAF

Main Brake Manufacturer/Type
Knorr SN/SB7 

OE Status
OE disc pad material

General Description
Recommended material for DAF Truck 

Features and benefits
Textar T7070 is an asbestos free material  
that was developed to have good pad wear,  
great frictional stability and good compatibility  
to the disc.

Friction Performance/Output 

Textar T7070

Friction Level very low low medium high very high

μ  ŋ < 0,27 0,27-0,30 0,31-0,34 0,35-0,38 > 0,38

60 km/h

fr
ic

tio
n

speed sensitivity

speed in km/h
20

0,0

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

40 60 80 100 120 140

fr
ic

tio
n

temperature sensitivity

temperature in °C
0

0,0

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

100 200 300 400 500 600


